
 

Social Swim Club – Term Dates 2019/20 

 

Autumn 2019 

First Lesson:             Friday 6 September 

Last Lesson:                Friday 6 December 

 

Half Term: Friday 25 October 

 Friday 2 November 

  

Teaching Weeks: 12 

Term Fees: £78.00 

 

 

Spring 2020 

First Lesson:             Friday 10 January 

Last Lesson:                Friday 3 April 

 

Half Term: Friday 21 February 

 

Teaching Weeks: 12 

Term Fees: £78.00 

 

 

Summer 2020 

First Lesson:             Friday 24 April 

Last Lesson:                Friday 26 June 

 

Half Term: Friday 29 May 

 

Teaching Weeks: 9 

Term Fees: £58.50 

 


